MODEL

Price From

Overall Length (cm)
Overall Width (cm)
Tube Diameter (cm)
No. of Chambers

Max. Persons

Max. Load (kg)

Max. Motor Power (hp)
Packing size (cm)

Outboard Bracket

Floor Type

ST Series Specifications
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ST-200

POA

200

120

33

200

25

80x60x29

Option

Inflatable

ST-230

$899

230

120

33

2+1

280

100x60x20

Option

Inflatable

ST-270

$990

270

145

40

450

100x60x29

Option

Inflatable

ST-300

POA

300

145

40

550

100x60x29

Option

Inflatable






